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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B612923

Sodium chromate tetrahydrate
10034-82-9

S2293021

2022-09-30

2024-09-29

Test
ALUMINUM(AL)
ASSAY
CALCIUM(CA)
CHLORIDE(CL)
INSILUBLE MATTER IN WATER
PH OF WATER SOLUTION
PITASSIUM(K)
SULFATE(SO4)

X-RAY DIFFRACTION

Specification
0%-0.01%
98%-100%

Oug/mg-0.001ug/mg
0%-0.01%
0%-0.01%

8.5-9.5
0-0.05
0%-0.05%
CONFORMS TO STRUCTU



